
Blossomfield Campus - B91 1SB
Watercolours for beginners - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday - 4pm - 6pm
Watercolours for beginners - 29/4/25 - 8/7/25 - Tuesday - 12:30pm - 2:30pm
 Crochet next steps - 2/6/25 - 30/6/25 - Monday - 10am - 12pm
Beginners Spanish - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday - 6pm - 8pm
Introduction to Fashion and Textiles - 29/4/25 - 10/6/25 - Tuesday- 10am - 12pm 
Sewing - 2/5/25 - 18/7/25 - Friday - 12:30pm - 2:30pm  
French Improvers - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday - 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Crochet beginners - 2/6/25 -30/6/25 - Monday - 12:30pm - 2:30pm
Beginners oil painting - 6/5/25 - 15/7/25 - Tuesday - 10am - 12pm
Spanish improvers - 29/4/25 - 8/7/25 - Tuesday - 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Cooking from around the world - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday - 6pm - 8pm
Writing for wellbeing -  30/4/25 - 18/6/25 - Wednesday 12:30pm - 3pm 
Introduction to podcasting - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday - 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Ceramics - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday 6pm - 8:30pm 

Woodlands Campus - B36 0NF
Introduction to Gel nails - 2/5/25 - 18/5/25 - Friday - 09:30am - 12pm 
Writing for well being - 1/5/25 - 10/7/25 - Thursday 12:30pm - 3pm 
Patchwork and quilting - 30/4/25  - 21/5/25 - Wednesday - 6:30pm - 9pm
Basic Car maintenance  - 3/6/25 - 1/7/25 - Tuesday - 6:30pm - 9pm
Design your life - 30/4/25 - 21/5/25 - Wednesday - 12pm - 2pm
Spanish beginners/improvers - 30/4/25 - 9/7/25 - Wednesday 7pm - 9pm 
Clothing alterations - 29/4/25 - 8/7/25 - Tuesday 6:30pm - 9pm 
Intermediate car maintenance - 4/6/25 - 2/7/25 - Wednesday 6pm - 8:30pm
Art for leisure -  8/5/25 - 17/7/25 - Thursday - 12pm - 2pm 

Online course
  Creative writing - 29/4/25 - 8/7/25 - Tuesday - 6:30pm - 8:30pm 

Stratford Upon Avon Campus 
Creative nature journalling - 2/5/25 - 27/6/25 - Friday - 10am - 12pm 
Sculpture with air dried clay - 2/5/25 - 27/6/25 - Friday - 1pm - 3pm 
Painting for leisure - 2/5/25 - 13/6/25 - Friday - 1pm - 3pm 

 

Solihull Community Education

Courses starting after Easter 

Check out our website for more
information and lots more courses

 Call: 0121 678 7000 option 2  to enrol
Email: Community@solihull.ac.uk

Join our Facebook group
'Solihull Communities
Together' for regular
updates on courses, events
and support.  

https://www.solihull.ac.uk/category/community-education/
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